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Clasif Nombre Categoria sexo Recorrido Tiempo diferencia

1 NABARRO EZPELETA, ARATZ infantiles M c  0:42:22

2 ITURRATE GURRUTXAGA, UNAI infantiles M c  0:45:06  0:02:44

3 TABUENCA ARIÑO, JUAN infantiles M c  0:58:54  0:16:32

1 ARMENDARIZ FATAS, ANA cadetes F b  2:39:13

1 NOGUERAS, MATHYS cadetes M b  1:57:49  0:00:00

2 GONZALEZ CALA, DIEGO cadetes M b  1:58:20  0:00:31

3 LASCOUMETTES, BAPTISTE cadetes M b  2:00:42  0:02:53

4 UGARTE ERIZ, AITOR cadetes M b  2:12:03  0:14:15

5 TABUENCA ARIÑO, SANTIAGO cadetes M b  2:15:12  0:17:23

6 TOUS ESPELOSIN, XABIER cadetes M b  2:17:30  0:19:41

7 ZUÑIGA ORTIZ, CARLOS cadetes M b  2:21:45  0:23:56

8 HERNANDEZ OREZ, PABLO cadetes M b DNF DNF

1 VALERO DE LA FLOR, CLAUDIA juveniles F b  1:50:23  0:00:00

2 JIMENEZ BEROIZ, RITA juveniles F b  2:17:51  0:27:28

3 GARCIA VALIENTE, ISABEL juveniles F b  2:45:52  0:55:29

1 URBIZU GRANADOS, RAFA juveniles M a  2:16:51  0:17:26

2 ORTIZ DE ZARATE LINAZASORO, TXOMINjuveniles M a  2:21:10  0:21:44

3 OLIVAR GIL, LUCAS juveniles M a  2:36:35  0:37:10

4 ADAN SAN ISIDORO, JORGE juveniles M a  2:54:25  0:54:59

5 FRANCO GARCIA, IGNACIO juveniles M a  3:16:42  1:17:16

1 BURGOS GOMEZ, NOEL promesas M a  2:01:59  0:00:00

2 AJURIA ELKOROBARRUTIA, AITOR promesas M a  2:15:23  0:13:24

3 LABAIRU, ASIER promesas M a  2:26:31  0:24:32

4 ARTETA BAÑOS, ARITZ promesas M a  2:29:01  0:27:02

5 OTAEGI TARDITS, IBAI promesas M a  2:37:40  0:35:41

6 MELENDO ESPINOSA, PABLO promesas M a  3:03:32  1:01:33

7 ORTIZ DE ZARATE, PERU promesas M a  3:29:24  1:27:24

1 AGUIRRE ARAMBURU, JANIRE promesas F a  3:41:50  1:39:51

2 FOURMIGUE VILLACAMPA, CHLOE promesas F a DNF DNF

1 HERNANDO ALZAGA, LUIS ALBERTO veteranos M a  1:59:25  0:00:00

2 CABAL GARCIA, IGNACIO veteranos M a  2:06:48  0:07:23

3 PRADO BAREZ, ANGEL veteranos M a  2:07:28  0:08:03

4 ALZELAI ORMAZABAL, IGOR veteranos M a  2:14:35  0:15:10

5 NAVARRO ARANZADI, MIKEL veteranos M a  2:15:35  0:16:09
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6 CHRISTOPHE, CARRERE veteranos M a  2:18:25  0:19:00

7 DIEZ SANCHEZ, OSCAR veteranos M a  2:21:50  0:22:24

8 LIGER, IÑIGO veteranos M a  2:32:35  0:33:09

9 ARMENDARIZ TIRAPU, IMANOL veteranos M a  2:36:57  0:37:31

10 ALVAREZ ACEVEDO, MANUEL veteranos M a  2:43:11  0:43:45

11 MENDIA BILBAO, IBAI veteranos M a  2:51:19  0:51:54

12 GARCÍA BUENO, MIGUEL ANGEL veteranos M a  2:52:24  0:52:59

13 ODRIOZOLA ZABALETA, JOSU veteranos M a  2:52:33  0:53:08

14 SORIANO BARRERA, JUAN MANUEL veteranos M a  2:53:04  0:53:39

15 TOMILLO GUTIÉRREZ, UNAI veteranos M a  2:54:23  0:54:57

16 SARASKETA, DIEGO veteranos M a  3:03:58  1:04:32

17 DOU FERRAN, PERE veteranos M a  3:04:04  1:04:39

18 BERGARA LUJANBIO, MIKEL veteranos M a  3:11:13  1:11:47

19 VALERO CARRUESCO, CÉSAR veteranos M a  3:12:48  1:13:23

20 ZENARRUTZABEITIA ZELAIA, ARITZ veteranos M a  3:14:42  1:15:16

21 CARRION PEREZ, HECTOR veteranos M a  3:14:51  1:15:25

22 ELÍA DÍAZ DE CERIO, GORKA veteranos M a  3:14:52  1:15:27

23 ARRASTUA BARBADO, ENEKO veteranos M a  3:15:52  1:16:26

24 SOLABARRIETA, ERNAI veteranos M a  3:25:25  1:26:00

25 PEREZ DE SAN ROMÁN, AITOR veteranos M a  3:28:54  1:29:29

26 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON , BERNARDO veteranos M a  3:28:55  1:29:30

27 SIERRA ALONSO, NATXO veteranos M a  3:37:12  1:37:47

28 ARANTZAMENDI ARIZTONDO, IBAN veteranos M a  3:52:22  1:52:56

4 CHIRIVELLA DE ANDRES, ELISA ROSARIOveteranos F a DNF DNF

29 ITURRATE, MIKEL veteranos M a DNF DNF

30 ZUBELDIA AGIRRE, JOSEBA veteranos M a DNF DNF

31 MILIKUA, ROBERTO veteranos M a DNF DNF

32 OTXOA BIAIN, AITOR veteranos M a DNF DNF

33 PELAYO ALONSO, IÑAKI veteranos M a DNF DNF

34 ALUSTIZA ITURROSPE, ION ANDER veteranos M a DNF DNF

35 LÓPEZ  LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS veteranos M a DNF DNF

1 FRAILE AZPEITIA, UXUE veteranos F a  2:33:09  0:33:44

2 BASTERRETXEA KEREXETA, LUR veteranos F a  3:17:46  1:18:20

3 VELEZ DE ELBURGO, LEIRE veteranos F a DNF DNF

1 NAVARRO AZNAR, FERNANDO veteranos2 M a  2:14:14  0:00:00

2 ROYO NAYA, LUIS veteranos2 M a  2:19:26  0:05:12

3 URRESTARAZU SAN ROMAN, JOXEMAveteranos2 M a  2:23:20  0:09:06

4 OLASO ECHANIZ, ANGEL veteranos2 M a  2:27:25  0:13:11

5 LEGARRA, ADRIAN veteranos2 M a  2:39:26  0:25:12

6 HUIZI OROZ, JOSEMA veteranos2 M a  2:51:40  0:37:27

7 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ VELASCO, TELMOveteranos2 M a  2:53:33  0:39:19

8 JEAN FRANÇOIS, ITHURRIA veteranos2 M a  3:09:09  0:54:55

9 BURGOS, SANTIAGO veteranos2 M a  3:10:12  0:55:58

10 SARASOLA, JOSEBA veteranos2 M a DNF DNF

11 MARTIN COFRECES, ADRIANO veteranos2 M a DNF DNF
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1 FRAILE AZPEITIA, UXUE senior F a  2:33:09  0:00:00

2 MONTAÑES HERNÁNDEZ, ISABEL senior F a  2:34:31  0:01:22

3 CAMPOS ODRIOZOLA, IGONE senior F a  2:35:16  0:02:06

4 BASTERRETXEA KEREXETA, LUR senior F a  3:17:46  0:44:36

5 AGUIRRE ARAMBURU, JANIRE senior F a  3:41:50  1:08:41

6 ESTURO ETXABE, GARAZI senior F a  3:43:36  1:10:27

7 FOURMIGUE VILLACAMPA, CHLOE senior F a DNF DNF

8 VELEZ DE ELBURGO, LEIRE senior F a DNF DNF

9 CHIRIVELLA DE ANDRES, ELISA ROSARIOsenior F a DNF DNF

1 HERNANDO ALZAGA, LUIS ALBERTO senior M a  1:59:25  0:00:00

2 BURGOS GOMEZ, NOEL senior M a  2:01:59  0:02:34

3 BLANCHARD NERIN, GUILLERMO senior M a  2:06:22  0:06:57

4 CABAL GARCIA, IGNACIO senior M a  2:06:48  0:07:23

5 PRADO BAREZ, ANGEL senior M a  2:07:28  0:08:03

6 GOMEZ SIMON, DIEGO senior M a  2:09:56  0:10:31

7 ORDOÑEZ LÓPEZ, RUBEN senior M a  2:11:16  0:11:50

8 FERNANDEZ GRANADO, JOSE senior M a  2:13:52  0:14:26

9 NAVARRO AZNAR, FERNANDO senior M a  2:14:14  0:14:48

10 ALZELAI ORMAZABAL, IGOR senior M a  2:14:35  0:15:10

11 AJURIA ELKOROBARRUTIA, AITOR senior M a  2:15:23  0:15:58

12 NAVARRO ARANZADI, MIKEL senior M a  2:15:35  0:16:09

13 ALONSO CORCOSTEGUI, ASIER senior M a  2:15:51  0:16:25

14 ALVAREZ ESPINOSA, DIEGO senior M a  2:16:54  0:17:28

15 LANZUELA SANCHEZ, JAVIER senior M a  2:17:46  0:18:21

16 CHRISTOPHE, CARRERE senior M a  2:18:25  0:19:00

17 ROYO NAYA, LUIS senior M a  2:19:26  0:20:01

18 CATALAN CORELLA, JORGE senior M a  2:19:47  0:20:21

19 DIEZ SANCHEZ, OSCAR senior M a  2:21:50  0:22:24

20 ARANBURU ZABALO, JON ANDER senior M a  2:23:06  0:23:41

21 URRESTARAZU SAN ROMAN, JOXEMA senior M a  2:23:20  0:23:55

22 LARIZ, IÑIGO senior M a  2:24:28  0:25:02

23 MARTINEZ CANTERO, ALVARO senior M a  2:26:07  0:26:41

24 LABAIRU, ASIER senior M a  2:26:31  0:27:06

25 OLASO ECHANIZ, ANGEL senior M a  2:27:25  0:27:59

26 ARTETA BAÑOS, ARITZ senior M a  2:29:01  0:29:36

27 EZEIZA ZAPIAIN, XUBAN senior M a  2:29:06  0:29:40

28 LIGER, IÑIGO senior M a  2:32:35  0:33:09

29 JUANOLA BECERRA, XAVIER senior M a  2:34:20  0:34:55

30 MIRÓN ENCINAR, ALBERTO senior M a  2:35:12  0:35:47

31 ARMENDARIZ TIRAPU, IMANOL senior M a  2:36:57  0:37:31

32 OTAEGI TARDITS, IBAI senior M a  2:37:40  0:38:15

33 LEGARRA, ADRIAN senior M a  2:39:26  0:40:00

34 GARAI ZAPATA, AKAITZ senior M a  2:42:29  0:43:03

35 ALVAREZ ACEVEDO, MANUEL senior M a  2:43:11  0:43:45

36 DOURAU-CADET, JEAN-LAURENT senior M a  2:45:07  0:45:42
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37 AIZPURU SANTESTEBAN, UNAI senior M a  2:45:15  0:45:50

38 RUBIO, PATXI senior M a  2:48:25  0:49:00

39 AZPILICUETA FERNÁNDEZ DE LAS HERAS, IÑIGOsenior M a  2:50:46  0:51:21

40 MENDIA BILBAO, IBAI senior M a  2:51:19  0:51:54

41 HUIZI OROZ, JOSEMA senior M a  2:51:40  0:52:15

42 GARCÍA BUENO, MIGUEL ANGEL senior M a  2:52:24  0:52:59

43 ODRIOZOLA ZABALETA, JOSU senior M a  2:52:33  0:53:08

44 SORIANO BARRERA, JUAN MANUEL senior M a  2:53:04  0:53:39

45 ARRIARAN IRAETA, JON senior M a  2:53:30  0:54:04

46 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ VELASCO, TELMOsenior M a  2:53:33  0:54:07

47 TOMILLO GUTIÉRREZ, UNAI senior M a  2:54:23  0:54:57

48 AZKOAGA SALEGI, EKAITZ senior M a  2:54:42  0:55:17

49 GOÑI ASTIZ, IBAI senior M a  2:55:38  0:56:12

50 ZABALA ARRUTI, IBON senior M a  2:57:40  0:58:15

51 TORRES, ANDER senior M a  2:59:13  0:59:48

52 MELENDO ESPINOSA, PABLO senior M a  3:03:32  1:04:07

53 SARASKETA, DIEGO senior M a  3:03:58  1:04:32

54 DOU FERRAN, PERE senior M a  3:04:04  1:04:39

55 JEAN FRANÇOIS, ITHURRIA senior M a  3:09:09  1:09:43

56 BURGOS, SANTIAGO senior M a  3:10:12  1:10:47

57 BERGARA LUJANBIO, MIKEL senior M a  3:11:13  1:11:47

58 VALERO CARRUESCO, CÉSAR senior M a  3:12:48  1:13:23

59 ZENARRUTZABEITIA ZELAIA, ARITZ senior M a  3:14:42  1:15:16

60 CARRION PEREZ, HECTOR senior M a  3:14:51  1:15:25

61 ELÍA DÍAZ DE CERIO, GORKA senior M a  3:14:52  1:15:27

62 ARRASTUA BARBADO, ENEKO senior M a  3:15:52  1:16:26

63 LEGARRETA ASTIASARAN, MIKEL senior M a  3:17:09  1:17:44

64 RANCAÑO, JOSE LUIS senior M a  3:20:02  1:20:36

65 SOLABARRIETA, ERNAI senior M a  3:25:25  1:26:00

66 URANGA URBINA, GORKA senior M a  3:27:19  1:27:53

67 PEREZ DE SAN ROMÁN, AITOR senior M a  3:28:54  1:29:29

68 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON RAMÍREZ DE ESPARZA, BERNARDOsenior M a  3:28:55  1:29:30

69 ORTIZ DE ZARATE, PERU senior M a  3:29:24  1:29:58

70 PEREZ TAUSCHKE, IÑAKI senior M a  3:30:32  1:31:06

71 SIERRA ALONSO, NATXO senior M a  3:37:12  1:37:47

72 ARANTZAMENDI ARIZTONDO, IBAN senior M a  3:52:22  1:52:56

73 ESCARPA ESTAUN, DIEGO senior M a DNF DNF

74 ITURRATE, MIKEL senior M a DNF DNF

75 ZUBELDIA AGIRRE, JOSEBA senior M a DNF DNF

76 SARASOLA, JOSEBA senior M a DNF DNF

77 MILIKUA, ROBERTO senior M a DNF DNF

78 OTXOA BIAIN, AITOR senior M a DNF DNF

79 OMAÑAS AIZPURU, IÑAKI senior M a DNF DNF

80 PELAYO ALONSO, IÑAKI senior M a DNF DNF

81 ALUSTIZA ITURROSPE, ION ANDER senior M a DNF DNF

82 LÓPEZ  LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS senior M a DNF DNF

83 ESTURO ETXABE, JOANES senior M a DNF DNF

84 GAN VALENTÍ, JAVIER senior M a DNF DNF
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85 BEREAU BALEZTENA, MARTXEL senior M a DNF DNF

86 GUILLEN SANCHEZ, DIEGO senior M a DNF DNF

87 MARTIN COFRECES, ADRIANO senior M a DNF DNF


